
BRIDGETON HARBOR MARINA
RATE CARD

Transient Slips* -
Daily - $2.00 per ft  per day 
Weekly - $5.00 per ft per week
2 weeks – $4.00 per ft per week
Monthly Transient Rate - $10 ft 
Seasonal Rate $9.50 per month (3+ months)
Transients may use the Marina Clubhouse, showers and laundry facilities.

Long Term Slip Rates* 
$9.00 per ft per month

*Live-aboard fee $40.00 a month (Additional Live-aboard Agreement 
required) (number of live-aboard slips is limited)
additional 3% fee for processing credit/debit cards

Multihull’s may incur an additional fees based on actual beam requirements. 
Multihull’s occupying slips may be billed the lessor of 1.5 x LOA or actual slip 
length.

Subject to availability, 
* Vessel length is actual LOA

Minimum length for billing is 30 ft

Discounts
3% discount for annual leases paid in advance.

Service Rates
Pedestal Rates
$7 day WiFi, water, 30 Amp electrical hook-up
$10 day -  WiFi, water, 50 Amp electrical hook-up
$5 day - Superyachts - 100 amp (metered) hook-up, WiFi, 
water, trash
Pump-out Self Service (Fixed station on A-Dock) – $5
Portable pumpout cart (in slip) $15 per load up to 50 gals.

Long Term - billed monthly
Pedestal fee – $60 includes WiFi, water, 30 Amp electrical 
hook-up, waste pump-out*, trash 
Pedestal Fee - $85 includes WiFi, water, 50 Amp electrical 
hook-up, waste pump-out*, trash, Waste Pump-out (not in slip 
pumpout), Cable available through outside provider



100 Amp Pedestal Fee - $20 includes WiFi, water, metered 
electrical hook-up, trash.
Excessive use is subject to surcharge or metering

Included with long term contracts subject to equipment 
availability

Rates and fees subject to change.

Over 130 slips for vessels up to 160ft/50m
Steel structural pilings 

Commercial grade floating docks
Clubhouse with lounge, TV, showers, laundry

High-speed WiFi throughout the facility
Easy deep-water access to slips with wide fairways

Outer docks feature built-in wave attenuation system
Ample parking, Trailer parking available on site
Minutes from Coastal Carolina Regional Airport 

Convenient to New Bern and Oriental
Short Drive from RDU

RATES, AVAILABILITY, AND INFORMATION ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
ANNUAL SLIPS REQUIRE CURRENT MONTH'S RENT AND A ONE 

MONTH SECURITY DEPOSIT TO BE PAID IN ADVANCE.

ALL boats must provide proof of insurance.

LIABILITY INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS
$500,000 Minimum 

60 LOA and larger - $1,000,000 Minimum

Visa, Master Card, AMEX, Discover, Cash & Checks accepted.

Cancellation Policy: You will be asked for a credit card number at the 
time of reservation. If your plans change and you do not notify us, 
we will charge your credit card for one night.

BRIDGETON HARBOR MARINA
1101 N. B ST

New Bern, NC 28560
Phone: (252)628-8010

dockmaster@BridgetonHarborMarina.com 

Visit www.BridgetonHarborMarina.com 
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